Florida Hish School
Rodeo Association

LEVEL

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 2023-2024

NAME

Bronze Spur

Silver Spur

Rodeo Sponsor

Saddle Sponsor

Event Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Premier Sponsor

SPONSOR BENEFITS

1/4 pagein yearbook
Facebook Recognition
Website Recognition

1/2 pagein yearbook
Facebook Recognition
Website Recognition

1/2 pagein yearbook

Facebook Recognition
Website Recogntion

Banner at all monthly rodeos
Weekend Rodeo Sponsor

Full page in yearbook

Facebook Recognition

Website Recognition

Banner at all monthly rodeos

Multiple PA announcementsat FHSRA rodeos

Full page in yearbook

Facebook Recognition

Website Recognition

Banner at all monthly rodeos

Multiple PA announcementsat FHSRA rodeos
Event Sponsor

Flag (Supplied by FHSRA)

Full page in yearbook

Facebook Recognition

Website Recognition

Banner at all monthly rodeos

Multiple PA announcementsat FHSRA rodeos
Flag (Supplied by FHSRA)

All the above



Florida High School
Rodeo Association

- SPONSORSHIP FORM -
Company Name:
Contact Person:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Email Address:

Phone Number:

Website (If you have one):
Facebook Account (if you have one): @
Instagram Account (if you have one): @

Please email your logo to FHSRAstatesec@gmail.com for use on the website & social media.

-SPONSOR LEVELS-

Bronze Spur $ 500.00 Saddle Sponsor $ 2,000.00
Silver Spur  $1,000.00 Event Sponsor S 3,000.00
Rodeo Spur $1,500.00 Gold Sponsor S 5,000.00
Jackpot Sponsor $ Premier Sponsor $10,000.00

-Preferred Event-

Bulls Goats Girls Cutting___
Bareback Breakaway Boys Cutting_
Saddle Bronc Barrels Reined Cow Horse
Steer Wrestling Poles Light Rifle

Tie Down Team Roping Trap

Mail form and money to:
Stephanie Gose Thank you for Supporting the
Treasurer Florida High School Rodeo Association

4613 Bluff Hammock Rd.
Lorida, Fl1 33857



